PRICE QUOTATION

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP
11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD | SUITE 100 | RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190

PHONE (703) 871-8500 | FAX (703) 871-8505 | TOLL FREE (888) 66CARAH

WWW.CARAHSOFT.COM | SALES@CARAHSOFT.COM

TO: Chasity Cantrell

Sergeant

Police Srvs Headquarters

3630 Camp Cir

Decatur, GA 30032 USA

EMAIL:  cdcantrell@dekalbcountyga.gov

PHONE: (404) 297-3934

TERMS: Contract Number: 99999-SPD-T20190814-0001
NASPO Master Contract Number: AR2472
Contract Term: 08/14/2019 to 09/15/2026
Shipping Point: FOB Destination
Credit Cards: VISA/MasterCard/AMEX
Remit To: Same as Above

Payment Terms:

Net 30 (On Approved Credit)

Sales Tax May Apply

LINE NO. PART NO.

1 OG-SWCC-
B150200M-AR-3Y-491

2 OG-SWCQ-
B100150M-AR-3Y-491

3 OG-SWCY-B100150M
-AR-3Y-491

4 OG-SWCV-B100150M
-AR-3Y-491

5 OG-SWCU-
B100150M-AR-3Y-491

6 OG-SWCW-
B100150M-AR-3Y-491

7 OG-SWCB-
B100150M-AR-3Y-491

CONFIDENTIAL
PAGE 1 of 2

DESCRIPTION

YEAR 3

Citizen Services - 1 Service Area - Between
$150-200 Million - 3Y

OpenGoy, Inc. - OG-SWCC-B150200M-AR-3Y
Start Date: 10/01/2025

End Date: 09/30/2026

Master Address Table or Assessor System
Integration - Between $100-150 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCQ-B100150M-AR-
3Y

Start Date: 10/01/2025

End Date: 09/30/2026

Flag Integration - Between $100-150 Million -
3Y

OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCY-B100150M-AR-3Y
Start Date: 10/01/2025

End Date: 09/30/2026

Autofill Interface - Between $100-150 Million -
3Y

OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCV-B100150M-AR-3Y
Start Date: 10/01/2025

End Date: 09/30/2026

Contractor License Verification - Between
$100-150 Million - 3Y

OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCU-B100150M-AR-3Y
Start Date: 10/01/2025

End Date: 09/30/2026

Accounting & Finance Export - Between $100-
150 Million - 3Y

OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCW-B100150M-AR-
3y

Start Date: 10/01/2025

End Date: 09/30/2026

Premium Support - Between $100-150 Million
-3Y

OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCB-B100150M-AR-3Y
Start Date: 10/01/2025

End Date: 09/30/2026

FROM: Cierra Gouldsbarry
Carahsoft Technology Corp.
11493 Sunset Hills Road
Suite 100
Reston, Virginia 20190

carahsoft.

EMAIL:  Cierra.Gouldsbarry@carahsoft.com

PHONE: (571) 662-3990

QUOTE NO:
QUOTE DATE:

QUOTE EXPIRES:

RFQ NO:
SHIPPING:
TOTAL PRICE:

FAX:

55301981
04/08/2025
09/30/2025

ESD
$61,094.45

(703) 871-8505

TOTAL QUOTE:

PRICING QUOTE PRICE

LIST: $55,334.00
CONTR: $54,780.66

LIST: $3,308.00
CONTR: $3,274.92

LIST: $1,654.00
CONTR: $1,637.46

LIST: $1,654.00
CONTR: $1,637.46

LIST: $2,625.00
CONTR: $2,598.75

LIST: $3,308.00
CONTR: $3,274.92

LIST: $29,625.00
CONTR: $29,328.75

$43,939.33

$2,766.95

$1,106.78

$1,106.78

$1,106.78

$2,213.56

$7,194.09

CcoorP

COOP

COOP

CcoorP

CooP

COOP

COOP

QUOTE DATE:

QTy

$61,094.45

EXTENDED PRICE

QUOTE NO:

$43,939.33

$2,766.95

$1,106.78

$1,106.78

$1,106.78

$2,213.56

$7,194.09

04/08/2025

55301981



PRICE QUOTATION

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP
11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD | SUITE 100 | RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190

PHONE (703) 871-8500 | FAX (703) 871-8505 | TOLL FREE (888) 66CARAH CarahSOft

WWW.CARAHSOFT.COM | SALES@CARAHSOFT.COM

LINE NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICING QUOTE PRICE Qry EXTENDED PRICE
8 OG-TWAA-B100150M OpenGov University - Between $100-150 LIST: $2,625.00 $1,660.18 COOP 1 $1,660.18
-AR-3Y-491 Million - 3Y

CONTR: $2,598.75
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-TWAA-B100150M-AR-3Y

Start Date: 10/01/2025
End Date: 09/30/2026

YEAR 3 SUBTOTAL:

$61,094.45

SUBTOTAL: $61,094.45
TOTAL PRICE: $61,094.45

TOTAL QUOTE: $61,094.45

CONFIDENTIAL

QUOTE DATE:  04/08/2025
PAGE 2 of 2

QUOTE NO: 55301981



