
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
SWC 99999-SPD-T20190814-0001, Cloud Solutions and 
Services – 
Statewide Contract 

Procurement Agent Senior Jennifer Schofield, NIGP-CPP 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires  September 30, 2025 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring contract 

SWC 99999-SPD-T20190814-0001, Cloud Solutions and 
Services – Statewide Contract 

CPA No. 1349075 – Carahsoft Technology Corp. 

Award Amount $188,708.44 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract 

 $188,708.44 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor 

Carahsoft Technology Corporation – Prime 
Zachary Bookman: CEO  
Years in Business: 26 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 20 

LSBE Participation – N/A 

Attachments UD Change Order Request Form 
Quote 


